
Eastern Regional Indoor
Facility

3-4 Aug 2024

National Youth Indoor Archery Championships 2024

Recurve Under 18 Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 446 LEWIS Anthurium TPAC 6  (0,0,0,0)

9/ 183 RAGOONATH Amrita SBAC 2  (0,0,0,0)

5/ 357 RAHMAN Safaa CPAC 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

4/ 386 MOHAMED Nabihah SBAC 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

3/ 391 ALI Sana EAC 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

6/ 324 SOBRANSINGH Kaitlyn SBAC 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

10/ 178 BOURNE Saniya EAC 0  (0,0,0)

2/ 442 RAMSKREET Kimberly CPAC 6  (0,0,0)

LEWIS A (TPAC)

3  (0,0,0,0,0)

RAHMAN S (CPAC)
7  (0,0,0,0,0)

SOBRANSINGH K (SBAC)

2  (0,0,0,0)

RAMSKREET K (CPAC)
6  (0,0,0,0)

RAHMAN S (CPAC)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

RAMSKREET K (CPAC)
6  (0,0,0,0,0)

LEWIS A (TPAC)
6  (0,0,0,0)

SOBRANSINGH K (SBAC)

2  (0,0,0,0)

GOLD
RAMSKREET K (CPAC)

SILVER
RAHMAN S (CPAC)

BRONZE
LEWIS A (TPAC)

Final Rank
1 RAMSKREET Kimberly CPAC
2 RAHMAN Safaa CPAC
3 LEWIS Anthurium TPAC
4 SOBRANSINGH Kaitlyn SBAC
5 MOHAMED Nabihah SBAC 4
5 ALI Sana EAC 4
7 RAGOONATH Amrita SBAC 2
8 BOURNE Saniya EAC 0
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Eastern Regional Indoor
Facility

3-4 Aug 2024

National Youth Indoor Archery Championships 2024

Recurve Under 18 Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 446 LEWIS Anthurium TPAC

-Bye-

9/ 183 RAGOONATH Amrita SBAC 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

8/ 254 BATCHASINGH Aria SBAC 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

5/ 357 RAHMAN Safaa CPAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 386 MOHAMED Nabihah SBAC

3/ 391 ALI Sana EAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 324 SOBRANSINGH Kaitlyn SBAC

7/ 295 CHADEE Shamaira SBAC 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

10/ 178 BOURNE Saniya EAC 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

-Bye-

2/ 442 RAMSKREET Kimberly CPAC

LEWIS A (TPAC)
6  (0,0,0,0)

RAGOONATH A (SBAC)

2  (0,0,0,0)

RAHMAN S (CPAC)
6  (0,0,0,0,0)

MOHAMED N (SBAC)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

ALI S (EAC)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

SOBRANSINGH K (SBAC)
6  (0,0,0,0,0)

BOURNE S (EAC)

0  (0,0,0)

RAMSKREET K (CPAC)
6  (0,0,0)
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